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Group B 

 

Activity 

 

Notes  

All group B. 

 

Tuesday 24th October. 

Introduction. 

All about D of E and choosing sections. 

Form into Expedition groups. 

PPT from D of E 

First half of group B. 

Tuesday 28th November. 

Log in to eDofE. 

Check section options. 

Submit information. 

 

Second half of group B. 

Tuesday 12th December. 

 

Log in to eDofE. 

Check section options. 

Submit information. 

 

First half of group B. 

Tuesday 27th February. 

Details for Basic Training Day and Navigation 

day. 

OS Locate and GR. 

Log in to eDofE and update progress. 

Hard copy of detail 

sheets. 

PPT OS Loc 

GR prac. 

Second half of group B. 

Tuesday 5th March 

Details for Basic Training Day and Navigation 

day. 

OS Locate and GR. 

Log in to eDofE and update progress. 

Hard copy of detail 

sheets. 

PPT OS Loc 

GR prac. 

All group B. 

 

Saturday 16th March. 

Basic Training Day. Snailbeach Village 

Hall. 

See TTS web site 

for details. 

All group B. 

 

Sunday 21st April. 

 

Navigation day, plus Emergency Procedures and 

Camp Craft.  

Worfield. 

See TTS web site 

for details. 

All group B. 

Tuesday 30th April. 
Kit Issue and expedition planning.  

All group B. 

 

Saturday 4th and Sunday 

5th May. 

 

Final expedition. Ironbridge/Much 

Wenlock. 

See TTS web site 

for details. 

All Group B. 

Tuesday 7th  May. 

Kit return on way into 

school 8.0am to 8.30am. 

All kit returned to stores, dry and clean. 

Place a name label with kit handed in. 

 

First half of group B. 

Tuesday 21st May. 

 

Completion of Bronze D of E All evidence to 

submit. Assessor 

cards filled out. 

Second half of group B. 

Tuesday 4th June. 

 

Completion of Bronze D of E All evidence to 

submit. Assessor 

cards filled out. 

 


